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Freshmen/Junior VarsityFreshmen/Junior Varsity
Date
Thursday, February 15
Thursday, February 22
Wednesday, February 28
Wednesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 20
Tuesday, April 2-Thursday, April 4

Date
Thursday, February 15
Thursday, February 22
Wednesday, February 28
Wednesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 20
Tuesday, April 2-Thursday, April 4

Meet
Strake Jesuit Sub-Varsity Meet
Paetow Sub-Varsity Meet
Hastings Sub-Varsity Meet @ Crump Stadium
Taylor Sub-Varsity Meet
Seven Lakes Sub-Varsity Meet
19-6A District Meet @ Paetow High School

Meet
Strake Jesuit Sub-Varsity Meet
Paetow Sub-Varsity Meet
Hastings Sub-Varsity Meet @ Crump Stadium
Taylor Sub-Varsity Meet
Seven Lakes Sub-Varsity Meet
19-6A District Meet @ Paetow High School

 Varsity Varsity
Date
Saturday, February 10
Saturday, February 24
Saturday, March 2
Friday, March 8
Saturday, March 23
Tuesday, April 2-Thursday, April 4
Wednesday, April 10 & Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 19 & Saturday, April 20
Friday, May 3 & Saturday, May 4

Date
Saturday, February 10
Saturday, February 24
Saturday, March 2
Friday, March 8
Saturday, March 23
Tuesday, April 2-Thursday, April 4
Wednesday, April 10 & Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 19 & Saturday, April 20
Friday, May 3 & Saturday, May 4

Meet
Will Taylor Relays @ Memorial High School
Bubba Fife Relays @ Paetow High School
Will D Sirmon Invite @ Dawson High School
Donaldson Relays @ Aldine Davis High School
Klein Relays @ Klein High School
19-6A District Meet @ Paetow High School
Area Meet @ Paetow High School*
Regional Meet @ Humble ISD*
State Meet @ UT Austin*

*Must qualify to participate.
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Boys Head Coach:  Jeff Mixon
Girls Head Coach:  Tonya McKelvey-White

Assistant Coaches:  Paul Cochran, Eric Perkins,
Phillip Sanders, Brooke Plemons, & Justin Romero

Principal:  Dr. Melinda Stone

Campus Athletic Coordinator:  Chad Simmons
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